

GPTC DeKalb Conference Center

Non-Approved Caterers Disclaimer

495 North Indian Creek Drive Clarkston, GA 30021 404.297.2432

Please refer to <u>Section VI</u> of your Rental Agre catering and use of the kitchen/serving area.	ement for complete guidelines on
Client has chosen to have food provided by	
Because food is being provided by an individual or group that has not met the DeKalb Conference Center's catering criteria, client agrees that the DeKalb Conference Center is not liable for any issues that may arise from the mishandling of food prepared for my event on (event date)	
Client Signature	Date

Conference Center Staff Signature